Headquarters
Office:
10/F, Building A, Sen Yang High-Tech Park,
KeLian Road, GuangMing Hign-Tech Area,
GuangMing District, Shenzhen, China.
Tel: (+86) 755 3669 7711
E-mail: Sales@e-litelighting.com

80°    100°
CRI
code ordering example:
All dimensions in the catalogue in mm
LINK60-DL-CL1200-25W-830-F-WH
NEW RELEASE 2022LINK60 SERIES
1817 E-lite lighting
How to order
Illumination Type
Optical Type
System Wattage
CRI
CCT
Dimming Type
Dimming Type
Color
Color
System Length
Product Code Link60
1200
25W
80
80 CRI>80
CRI>9090
3000K
ON-OFF
White
Down lighting
Comfort Light
WH RAL9016 White
DL
F ON-OFF
A 1-10V
D Dali
Downward lighting
UL Downward and upward lighting
BK RAL9005 Black
①
①
②
②
③
③
④
④
⑤
⑤
⑥
⑥
⑥ ⑦
⑨
⑨
⑦
⑦
⑧
⑧
1200 1214mm
25W
33W
38W
1514mm1500
1814mm1800
1200
1500
1800
1200
1500
1800
CCT Colour temperature
Warm White 3000K30
Neutral White 4000K40
⑧ ⑨
Downward and upward lighting
Downward lighting
16W   31W
20W   38W
13W   25W